DMD Grendelbruch 14/06/2025

mer. 25/06/2025 11:15

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VERT (7) 1,8 km 55m 8P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(79) 7(37) 8(100) Arr
1 ARNOUX, Gabriel vert 16:40 2:56 5:54 7:34 9:58  11:25 12:30 14:27 16:18 16:40
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:56 2:58 1:40 2:24 1:27 1:05 1:57 1:51 0:22
2 SCHWIND, Alina vert 19:06 3:40 6:51 8:17 11:10 12:56 13:50 16:04 18:43 19:06
PASS_C PASS_C 3:40 3:11 1:26 2:53 1:46 0:54 2:14 2:39 0:23
3 HAYER, Aimé vert 22:04 4:42 7:02 8:32 16:14 17:14 18:03 19:31 21:33 22:04
6709GE SCBarr 4:42 2:20 1:30 7:42 1:00 0:49 1:28 2:02 0:31
4 GAFFURI, Sophie vert 22:29 4:.05 8:18 12:16 15:46 17:10 17:52 19:59 22:03 22:29
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 4:05 4:13 3:58 3:30 1:24 0:42 2:07 2:04 0:26
5 HAYER, Constant vert 31:08 4:42 9:44 13:40 18:32 21:07 22:51 26:02 29:59 31:08
6709GE SCBarr 4:42 5:02 3:56 4:52 2:35 1:44 3:11 3:57 1:09
6 GAFFURI, Camille vert 2:27:57 2:01:38 2:05:52 2:09:34 2:12:29 2:18:11 2:19:32 2:22:54 2:27:10 2:27:57
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 2:01:38 4:14 3:42 2:55 5:42 1:21 3:22 4:16 0:47
MOSCOPOULOS, Lé vert abs
2104BF Vallée Ouch
BLEU (4) 2,4km 80m 8P
1(73) 2(66) 3(65) 4(44) 5(43) 6(51) 7(37) 8(100) Arr
1 MULLER, Louis bleu 25:55 4:39 8:01 12:18 14:45 17:08 19:45 23:11 25:33 25:55
6803GE COMulhous 4:39 3:22 4:17 2:27 2:23 2:37 3:26 2:22 0:22
2 LATASTE, Jana bleu 27:49 4:53 9:51 12:30 15:18 18:09 21:19 25:10 27:26 27:49
6804GE COColmar 4:53 4:58 2:39 2:48 2:51 3:10 351 2:16 0:23
3 JEANPIERRE, Marie- bleu 49:42 9:36 13:28 18:04 22:51 27:42 38:13 44:38  48:39 49:42
8809GE HVO 9:36 3:52 4:36 4:47 4:51 10:31 6:25 4:01 1:03
4 ZAEGEL-MORTELLI bleu 52:51 11:56 16:44 21:18 29:24  35:28 43:16 48:55 52:04 52:51
6803GE COMulhous 11:56 4:48 4:34 8:06 6:04 7:48 5:39 3:09 0:47
JAUNE (13) 25km 70m 11P
1(46) 2(47) 3(49) 4(53) 5(64) 6(50) 7(51) 8(75) 9(52) 10(45) 11(100) Arr
1 MEYER, Lubin Jaune 30:10 2:04 6:51 10:14 12:19  13:54 17:11 19:43  22:18 25:19 26:38 29:48 30:10
6803GE COMulhous 2:04 4:47 3:23 2:05 1:35 3:17 2:32 2:35 3:01 1:19 3:10 0:22
2 ARNOUX, Damien Jaune 34:09 2:03 7:19 10:57 12:21 14:00 18:24 22:18 23:57 30:10 31:17 33:52 34:09
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:03 5:16 3:38 1:24 1:39 4:24 3:54 1:39 6:13 1:07 2:35 0:17
3 ARNOUX, Romain  Jaune 44:15 2:04 14:50 20:31 22:24 26:12 29:43 33:52 36:06 39:46 41:19 43:52 44:15
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:04 12:46 5:41 1:53 3:48 3:31 4:09 2:14 3:40 1:33 2:33 0:23
4 CARRIAS, Marine Jaune 44:28 2:23 9:06 14:48 20:52 23:10 26:47 33:08 34:33 38:15 39:45  44:.01 44:28
6803GE COMulhous 2:23 6:43 5:42 6:04 2:18 3:37 6:21 1:25 3:42 1:30 4:16 0:27
5 KOLOMEIETS, Maria Jaune 45:40 2:26 6:15 13:25 22:49 25:28 29:21 33:42 35:01 38:49 41:41  45:19 45:40
PASS_C PASS_C 2:26 3:49 7:10 9:24 2:39 3:53 4:21 1:19 3:48 2:52 3:38 0:21
6 GAFFURI, Pauline  Jaune 49:49 2:19 5:41 9:24 13:22 16:05 30:34 34:11 35:43 44:40 45:46  49:28 49:49
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 2:19 3:22 3:43 3:58 2:43 14:29 3:37 1:32 8:57 1:06 3:42 0:21
7 AOUMEUR, Laure  Jaune 1:16:11 2:31 11:46 33:36 38:20 45:20 51:12 1:00:06 1:02:00 1:07:02 1:08:49 1:15:49 1:16:11
8812GE O'ZONE 88 2:31 9:15 21:50 4:44 7:00 5:52 8:54 1:54 5:02 1:47 7:00 0:22
8 KOURTA, Maxime Jaune 1:19:51 2:55 10:36 26:14 38:20 43:21 52:48 57:56 59:49 1:11:31 1:13:07 1:19:30 1:19:51
6803GE COMulhous 2:55 7:41 15:38 12:06 5:01 9:27 5:08 1:53 11:42 1:36 6:23 0:21
HO THANH, Christin Jaune pm 256 - 18:04 24:24 26:45 - 35:21 39:10 44:12 46:27 50:15 50:47
6804GE COColmar 2:56 15:08 6:20 2:21 8:36 3:49 5:02 2:15 3:48 0:32
DALLEMAGNE, Gille Jaune pm 2:12 - 17:33 26:03 27:12 3753 - 42:05 45:39 47:30 51:13 51:33
6709GE SCBarr 2:12 15:21 8:30 1:09 10:41 4:12 3:34 1:51 3:43 0:20
REICH, Marie-Louis Jaune pm 6:59 - e e e e e e e e 52:11 53:40 19:07
6804GE COColmar 6:59 45:12 1:29 *56
BOECKEL, Laurenc Jaune pm 3:14 9:11 16:03 22:45 26:13 - e 5757 = - - 1:07:21 1:07:52
6709GE SCBarr 3:14 5:57 6:52 6:42 3:28 31:44 9:24 0:31
JOLY, Mauricette Jaune pm 3:17 9:33 18:45 22:16 26:00 - 44:42  48:14 1:01:36 1:04:27 1:10:12 1:11:18 59:29
6803GE COMulhous 3:17 6:16 9:12 3:31 3:44 18:42 3:32 13:22 2:51 5:45 1:06 *42
ORANGE (9) 2,6 km 95 m 12 P
1(55) 2(78) 3(54) 4(48) 5(76) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(60) 10(62) 11(38) 12(100) Arr
1 BERINGER, Léon Orang 1:00:55 3:57 8:54 12:19 13:58 24:52 31:55 40:08 47:11 50:23 56:07 58:18 1:00:27 1:00:55
6803GE COMulhous 3:57 4:57 3:25 1:39  10:54 7:03 8:13 7:03 3:12 5:44 2:11 2:09 0:28
2 THIEBEAUX, Luna Orang 1:09:35 3:55 9:00 13:03 17:34  22:16 30:03 41:31  48:41 50:55 1:03:17 1:07:34 1:09:10 1:09:35
5116GE ASO Sillery 3:55 5:05 4:03 4:31 4:42 7:47 11:28 7:10 2:14 12:22 4:17 1:36 0:25
11:10
*65
3 LEMAIRE, Satine Orang 1:24:22 4:13 11:17 25:08 27:05 29:39 54:38 1:01:37 1:10:55 1:13:57 1:20:21 1:22:18 1:23:58 1:24:22
5116GE ASO Sillery 4:13 7:04 13:51 1:57 2:34 24:59 6:59 9:18 3:02 6:24 1:57 1:40 0:24
4 FELIX, Florian Orang 1:48:08 8:36 17:28 37:11 41:11 50:49 1:05:30 1:14:13 1:24:01 1:29:44 1:42:49 1:45:21 1:47:50 1:48:08
6701GE COSE 8:36 8:52 19:43 4:00 9:38 14:41 8:43 9:48 5:43 13:05 2:32 2:29 0:18
5 ANDRAUD, Elisabet Orang 1:55:11 14:34  20:47 38:17 40:49 43:39 1:19:32 1:31:17 1:39:11 1:42:53 1:49:52 1:52:49 1:54:50 1:55:11
2208BR SAINT-BRIE 14:34 6:13 17:30 2:32 2:50 35:53 11:45 7:54 3:42 6:59 2:57 2:01 0:21
6 FAIVRET, Aude Orang 1:56:11 23:22 33:24 44:12 49:06 1:03:31 1:18:20 1:25:34 1:33:14 1:38:08 1:50:33 1:52:42 1:55:48 1:56:11
6803GE COMulhous 23:22 10:02 10:48 4:54 14:25 14:49 7:14 7:40 4:54 12:25 2:09 3:06 0:23
7 PAX, Stéphane Orang 2:13:20 21:14 35:45 40:10 45:14 53:45 1:12:56 1:27:52 1:40:28 1:48:47 2:07:14 2:09:58 2:12:09 2:13:20
PASS_C PASS_C 21:14 14:31 4:25 5:04 8:31 19:11 14:56 12:36 8:19 18:27 2:44 2:11 1:11
AUBRY, Camille Orang pm 7:20 14:15 - 26:55 - 57:20 1:12:25 1:21:05 1:27:20 1:39:45 1:42:24 1:44:47 1:45:12
6709GE SCBarr 7:20 6:55 12:40 30:25 15:05 8:40 6:15 12:25 2:39 2:23 0:25
WURTZ, Jean-Marie Orang bandon 4:31 9:50 16:02 18:39  27:06 == e s eeeee e e e
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
ORANGE (9) 2,6 km 95 m 12P (suite)
1(55) 2(78) 3(54) 4(48) 5(76) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(60) 10(62) 11(38) 12(100) Arr
PASS_C PASS_C 4:31 5:19 6:12 2:37 8:27
VIOLET C (29) 2,6 km 85m 13P
1(56) 2(63) 3(77) 4(69) 5(80) 6(70) 7(57) 8(51) 9(42) 10(62) 11(38) 12(67) 13(100) Arr
1 BERINGER, Martin  Violet 38:52 2:50 8:20 12:51 15:12 18:04 19:27 22:22 24:38 28:24 32:28 34:14 36:37 38:33 38:52
6803GE COMulhous 2:50 5:30 4:31 2:21 2:52 1:23 2:55 2:16 3:46 4:04 1:46 2:23 1:56 0:19
2 ARNOUX, Thibault Violet 41:43 2:28  10:16 13:58 19:46 22:31 23:42 26:09 28:47 33:06 35:56 38:42 40:32 41:31  41:43
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:28 7:48 3:42 5:48 2:45 1:11 2:27 2:38 4:19 2:50 2:46 1:50 0:59 0:12
3 LEMERCIER, Louis Violet 50:16 2:51 14:55 17:54 22:01 28:50 30:01 32:31 36:09 41:48 45:48  47:20 49:10 50:02 50:16
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 2:51 12:04 2:59 4:07 6:49 1:11 2:30 3:38 5:39 4:00 1:32 1:50 0:52 0:14
25:13 27:01
*49 *70
4 KONIG, Stefan Violet 53:57 5:22 14:21 22:50 24:46 34:39 35:47 38:05 41:23 45:14 48:14  49:54 52:11 53:33 53:57
PASS_C PASS_C 5:22 8:59 8:29 1:56 9:53 1:08 2:18 3:18 3:51 3:00 1:40 2:17 1:22 0:24
19:13
*69
5 ROYER, Mathilde Violet 56:39 8:03 16:11 20:09 24:13 26:54 28:48 32:06  40:17 46:18 50:39 52:18 54:34 56:19 56:39
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 8:03 8:08 3:58 4:04 2:41 1:54 3:18 8:11 6:01 4:21 1:39 2:16 1:45 0:20
6 CREUSAT, Fanny Violet 58:22 8:34 17:16 21:17 25:10 28:29 30:14 34:50 37:58 44:59 49:10 51:12 56:14 57:57 58:22
8809GE HVO 8:34 8:42 4:01 3:53 3:19 1:45 4:36 3:08 7:01 4:11 2:02 5:02 1:43 0:25
7 BLUM, Virginie Violet 1:02:13 6:31 16:08 23:21 28:14 32:14 34:18 38:28 43:48 49:14 54:16 56:08 1:00:02 1:01:50 1:02:13
5116GE ASO Sillery 6:31 9:37 7:13 4:53 4:00 2:04 4:10 5:20 5:26 5:02 1:52 3:54 1:48 0:23
8 LEMERCIER, Céline Violet 1:07:01 9:17 21:33 26:15 30:08 40:49 42:50 46:01 49:14 56:02 1:00:17 1:02:15 1:04:47 1:06:29 1:07:01
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 9:17 12:16 4:42 3:53 10:41 2:.01 3:11 3:13 6:48 4:15 1:58 2:32 1:42 0:32
9 BOTTEMER, Christi Violet 1:08:27 4:15 15:17 25:14 30:43 42:13 44:08 47:35 50:14 55:20 1:00:58 1:03:23 1:06:18 1:08:03 1:08:27
6701GE COSE 4:15 11:02 9:57 5:29 11:30 1:55 3:27 2:39 5:06 5:38 2:25 2:55 1:45 0:24
10 FAIVRE, Daniel Violet 1:11:12 4:54 15:08 23:58 28:06 32:22 34:56 38:57  47:50 53:47 58:04 1:00:22 1:08:50 1:10:39 1:11:12
7309AR COCS 4:54 10:14 8:50 4:08 4:16 2:34 4:01 8:53 5:57 4:17 2:18 8:28 1:49 0:33
11 ARNOUX, Anne Violet  1:11:29 9:30  20:01 32:52 35:30 47:08 49:19 52:22 55:00 1:00:12 1:04:51 1:07:41 1:10:01 1:11:07 1:11:29
8807GE LO Sanchey 9:30 10:31 12:51 2:38 11:38 2:11 3:03 2:38 5:12 4:39 2:50 2:20 1:06 0:22
12 THIERY, Annick Violet  1:12:22 4:44 18:51 26:32 30:59 39:58 41:55 46:24  50:21 59:57 1:04:53 1:06:52 1:10:04 1:11:57 1:12:22
6701GE COSE 4:44 14:07 7:41 4:27 8:59 1:57 4:29 3:57 9:36 4:56 1:59 3:12 1:53 0:25
13 KOCH, Iris Violet  1:13:35 8:29 16:37 26:09 30:36 34:35 37:23 41:14  44:49 53:18 1:01:53 1:05:14 1:10:56 1:12:46 1:13:35
PASS_C PASS_C 8:29 8:08 9:32 4:27 3:59 2:48 3:51 3:35 8:29 8:35 3:21 5:42 1:50 0:49
14 EGGLI, Roland Violet  1:21:04 5:23 19:16 28:06 37:51 43:00 45:43 51:19 56:20 1:03:21 1:10:24 1:13:57 1:17:30 1:20:14 1:21:04
6803GE COMulhous 5:23 13:53 8:50 9:45 5:09 2:43 5:36 5:01 7:01 7:03 3:33 3:33 2:44 0:50
15 EGGLI, Margrit Violet 1:25:11 9:30 23:27 32:21 42:12 47:03 49:51 55:26 1:00:15 1:07:24 1:14:34 1:18:02 1:21:41 1:24:21 1:25:11
6803GE COMulhous 9:30 13:57 8:54 9:51 4:51 2:48 5:35 4:49 7:09 7:10 3:28 3:39 2:40 0:50
16 GOETTMANN, Jean- Violet 1:26:36 8:06 19:55 29:22 34:56 40:42 44:10 51:09 1:02:13 1:11:10 1:16:46 1:19:17 1:23:16 1:25:45 1:26:36
6804GE COColmar 8:06 11:49 9:27 5:34 5:46 3:28 6:59 11:04 8:57 5:36 2:31 3:59 2:29 0:51
17 LOGE, Sophie Violet  1:28:43 13:12 24:41 30:32 36:54  42:28 46:08 50:53 1:05:13 1:12:56 1:18:39 1:21:29 1:25:19 1:27:47 1:28:43
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 13:12 11:29 5:51 6:22 5:34 3:40 4:45 14:20 7:43 5:43 2:50 3:50 2:28 0:56
18 BAGUEREY, Gilles Violet 1:29:22 6:57 19:39 25:35 30:22 39:42 42:04 46:07 52:38 58:26 1:05:13 1:07:46 1:27:26 1:28:54 1:29:22
6804GE COColmar 6:57 12:42 5:56 4:47 9:20 2:22 4:03 6:31 5:48 6:47 2:33 19:40 1:28 0:28
19 KENANE, Abdelkade Violet 1:43:22 5:43 22:17 43:17 48:54  54:54 58:24 1:03:26 1:07:44 1:16:00 1:24:20 1:26:56 1:39:52 1:42:30 1:43:22
5501GE SAV VERDU 5:43 16:34 21:00 5:37 6:00 3:30 5:02 4:18 8:16 8:20 2:36 12:56 2:38 0:52
20 MEYER, Corinne Violet  1:49:29 16:22 33:33 52:12 58:59 1:04:33 1:08:02 1:13:47 1:19:55 1:28:05 1:37:11 1:41:07 1:45:18 1:48:11 1:49:29
6804GE COColmar 16:22 17:11 18:39 6:47 5:34 3:29 5:45 6:08 8:10 9:06 3:56 4:11 2:53 1:18
21 GAFFURI, Anne-Lau Violet 3:20:35 2:06:49 2:15:57 2:24:47 2:30:41 2:37:20 2:41:49 2:44:43 2:57:51 3:04:16 3:12:22 3:14:31 3:17:20 3:20:08 3:20:35
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 2:06:49 9:08 8:50 5:54 6:39 4:29 2:54 13:08 6:25 8:06 2:09 2:49 2:48 0:27
BRANDT, Cyril Violet bandon 8:08 A B e 42:58
6709GE SCBarr 8:08 27:21 7:29
47:28
*54
BOUCHE, Nathalie Violet bandon 4:24 43:48 - e emeee e e e e e e e e 1:14:17
5116GE ASO Sillery 4:24  39:24 30:29
GREVET, Claudie  Violet bandon 5:41 2524 - 42:59 52:56 - eeem e e e 1:12:36 1:17:06 1:19:57 1:20:52
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 5:41 19:43 17:35 9:57 19:40 4:30 2:51 0:55
CLAUSS, Caroline Violet bandon  34:18 48116 @ --—--- = ----  —oom eeemm eeem e e e e e 1:36:26 1:37:18
6709GE SCBarr 34:18 13:58 48:10 0:52
OUDIN, Marie-Reine Violet bandon 5:46 25:06 32:30 38:51 45:28 48:52 53:11 1:00:29 - eeem e e e 1:45:40
6804GE COColmar 5:46 19:20 7:24 6:21 6:37 3:24 4:19 7:18 45:11
1:38:33
*45
BENACEK, Vaclav  Violet bandon 6:16 28:07 38:30 54:12 1:13:02 1:16:30 1:23:47 1:30:42 - e meeem e e 1:53:30
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 6:16 21:51 10:23 15:42 18:50 3:28 7:17 6:55 22:48
1:01:25
*49
OUDIN, Bernard Violet bandon 7:14 22:56 30:31 38:26 - s e e e e e e e
6804GE COColmar 7:14 15:42 7:35 7:55
51:20 1:00:38
*43 *35
CHEVRIER, Christia Violet bandon O R e
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 16:01
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VIOLET M (40) 3,7km 115m 17P
1(47) 2(55) 3(68) 4(78) 5(54) 6(69) 7(41) 8(64) 9(70) 10(57) 11(39) 12(60) 13(61) 14(62)
15(38) 16(36) 17(100) Arr
1 VILLAR, Christophe Violet 47:51 3:38 12:41 14:17 15:43 17:28 19:42 21:43 23:24 25:33 27:36 29:59 34:41 38:56 41:17
6701GE COSE 3:38 9:03 1:36 1:26 1:45 2:14 2:01 1:41 2:09 2:03 2:23 4:42 4:15 2:21
43:43  46:12 47:30 47:51
2:26 2:29 1:18 0:21
2 VILLAR, Zoe Violet 57:01 5:08 9:18 13:51 16:31 19:25 22:15 25:00 27:30 30:25 33:15 37:50 45:29 48:27 50:48
6701GE COSE 5:08 4:10 4:33 2:40 2:54 2:50 2:45 2:30 2:55 2:50 4:35 7:39 2:58 2:21
52:28 54:39 56:37 57:01
1:40 2:11 1:58 0:24
3 HARNIST, Mathieu  Violet 59:59 4:29 8:28 12:07 14:51 18:17 20:59 23:12 25:43 28:00 30:32 34:03 44:52 50:23 53:02
6803GE COMulhous 4:29 3:59 3:39 2:44 3:26 2:42 2:13 2:31 2:17 2:32 3:31 10:49 5:31 2:39
54:30 57:50 59:33 59:59
1:28 3:20 1:43 0:26
4 HARNIST, Caroline Violet 1:01:32 3:52 8:38 13:42 16:01 21:13 24:04 26:21 28:36 31:19 33:41 39:40 46:24 51:00 53:51
6803GE COMulhous 3:52 4:46 5:04 2:19 5:12 2:51 2:17 2:15 2:43 2:22 5:59 6:44 4:36 2:51
55:43 58:59 1:01:09 1:01:32 57:55
1:52 3:16 2:10 0:23 *67
5 MAREIGNER, Yann Violet 1:02:04 6:17 10:57 13:15 15:32 19:49 24:12 26:38 28:32 31:29 34:22 38:24 45:06 48:54 51:57
5116GE ASO Sillery 6:17 4:40 2:18 2:17 4:17 4:23 2:26 1:54 2:57 2:53 4:02 6:42 3:48 3:03
53:52 57:12 1:01:38 1:02:04
1:55 3:20 4:26 0:26
6 GUENIN, Nathalie  Violet 1:04:06 6:53 11:09 13:43 16:01 19:03 21:49 24:43 26:47 29:22 32:00 43:11 49:33 52:50 55:34
5116GE ASO Sillery 6:53 4:16 2:34 2:18 3:02 2:46 2:54 2:04 2:35 2:38 11:11 6:22 3:17 2:44
57:19 1:00:48 1:03:42 1:04:06
1:45 3:29 2:54 0:24
7 VILLAR, Isabelle Violet  1:06:06 5:49 13:51 18:01 20:36 23:33 26:34 29:11 31:38 34:20 37:06  42:35 50:14 54:47 57:13
6701GE COSE 5:49 8:02 4:10 2:35 2:57 3:.01 2:37 2:27 2:42 2:46 5:29 7:39 4:33 2:26
58:50 1:03:25 1:05:47 1:06:06
1:37 4:35 2:22 0:19
8 SCHWARTZ, Antoin Violet 1:07:44 5:15 15:57 19:03 21:49 23:35 25:56 28:08 29:43 31:49 34:21 4251 51:51 54:54 58:08
6803GE COMulhous 5:15 10:42 3:06 2:46 1:46 2:21 2:12 1:35 2:06 2:32 8:30 9:00 3:03 3:14
59:45 1:05:27 1:07:25 1:07:44
1:37 5:42 1:58 0:19
9 FREY, Chloé Violet 1:12:02 6:50 12:04 14:12 17:11 26:58 30:01 32:13 33:53 36:14 38:34 46:56 55:49 59:02 1:02:05
6803GE COMulhous 6:50 5:14 2:08 2:59 9:47 3:03 2:12 1:40 2:21 2:20 8:22 8:53 3:13 3:03
1:03:52 1:09:38 1:11:39 1:12:02
1:47 5:46 2:01 0:23
10 KOSCH, Christian  Violet 1:14:39 7:36 12:28 15:09 18:56 27:27 30:45 33:22 36:20 40:17 43:43  48:23 1:00:02 1:04:27 1:07:25
PASS_CPASS_C 7:36 4:52 2:41 3:47 8:31 3:18 2:37 2:58 3:57 3:26 4:40 11:39 4:25 2:58
1:09:06 1:11:30 1:14:11 1:14:39 21:12
1:41 2:24 2:41 0:28 *65
11 COUSIN, Claude Violet 1:18:05 5:59 14:47 18:26 25:58 30:16 32:54 35:43 37:47 41:14 44:23 53:18 1:00:08 1:03:00 1:06:00
5116GE ASO Sillery 5:59 8:48 3:39 7:32 4:18 2:38 2:49 2:04 3:27 3:09 8:55 6:50 2:52 3:00
1:07:45 1:13:16 1:17:37 1:18:05 1:10:49
1:45 5:31 4:21 0:28 *67
12 SCHWIND, Katja Violet  1:18:13 5:43 12:05 14:08 17:03 19:49 23:31 26:15 33:28 36:35 40:48  48:04 56:04 1:04:50 1:08:31
PASS_C PASS_C 5:43 6:22 2:03 2:55 2:46 3:42 2:44 7:13 3:07 4:13 7:16 8:00 8:46 3:41
1:11:00 1:15:08 1:17:49 1:18:13
2:29 4:08 2:41 0:24
13 KORCHAK, Lena Violet 1:18:49 6:52 11:58 16:58 19:34 22:56 26:10 29:25 32:24 36:05 39:29 57:19 1:04:18 1:07:41 1:10:10
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 6:52 5:06 5:00 2:36 3:22 3:14 3:15 2:59 3:41 3:24 17:50 6:59 3:23 2:29
1:12:09 1:15:20 1:18:24 1:18:49
1:59 3:11 3:04 0:25
14 KOLB, Tifenn Violet  1:19:34 7:12 15:38 18:14 20:23 25:25 28:39 31:47 33:31 37:14 39:59 50:19 1:02:48 1:06:23 1:11:39
6803GE COMulhous 7:12 8:26 2:36 2:09 5:02 3:14 3:08 1:44 3:43 2:45 10:20 12:29 3:35 5:16
1:13:21 1:16:51 1:19:13 1:19:34
1:42 3:30 2:22 0:21
15 STEIN, Nicolas Violet  1:23:04 5:18 16:11 18:42 20:51 24:25 31:02 35:16 37:32 40:41 43:34 50:09 57:51 1:07:57 1:10:57
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 5:18 10:53 2:31 2:09 3:34 6:37 4:14 2:16 3:09 2:53 6:35 7:42 10:06 3:00
1:12:35 1:20:08 1:22:34 1:23:04 1:15:41
1:38 7:33 2:26 0:30 *67
16 BITZ, Stephan Violet  1:23:20 5:24 19:19 23:24 26:22 34:16 37:34 41:02 4453 49:07 54:12 1:00:06 1:09:04 1:12:32 1:15:28
6709GE SCBarr 5:24 13:55 4:05 2:58 7:54 3:18 3:28 3:51 4:14 5:05 5:54 8:58 3:28 2:56
1:17:12 1:20:29 1:22:50 1:23:20
1:44 3:17 2:21 0:30
17 CORDIER, Jacques Violet 1:23:39 4:57 16:50 22:28 24:54 28:14 31:24 34:53 37:33 40:32 43:55 52:05 1:03:49 1:09:01 1:13:10
5716GE METZ'O 4:57 11:53 5:38 2:26 3:20 3:10 3:29 2:40 2:59 3:23 8:10 11:44 5:12 4:09
1:16:32 1:20:31 1:23:02 1:23:39
3:22 3:59 2:31 0:37
18 KONIG, Kirsten Violet  1:23:53 7:20 17:16 20:30 24:05 27:29 32:12 36:04  39:56 43:27 46:51 1:00:16 1:08:26 1:11:57 1:15:17
PASS_C PASS_C 7:20 9:56 3:14 3:35 3:24 4:43 3:52 3:52 3:31 3:24 13:25 8:10 3:31 3:20
1:17:23 1:20:09 1:23:21 1:23:53
2:06 2:46 3:12 0:32
19 LOGE, Robert Violet  1:24:24 5:26 10:53 14:33 18:22 40:46 44:21 47:20 50:11 53:10 56:08 1:01:49 1:09:34 1:14:11 1:17:04
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 5:26 5:27 3:40 3:49 22:24 3:35 2:59 2:51 2:59 2:58 5:41 7:45 4:37 2:53
1:18:45 1:21:52 1:23:53 1:24:24 35:14
1:41 3:07 2:01 0:31 *65
20 LELEU, Hélene Violet  1:24:41 5:51 15:16 18:21 22:03 27:42 37:06 39:54  41:53 44:23 47:10 51:08 58:13 1:13:56 1:16:04
5116GE ASO Sillery 5:51 9:25 3:05 3:42 5:39 9:24 2:48 1:59 2:30 2:47 3:58 7:05 15:43 2:08
1:17:34 1:22:15 1:24:24 1:24:41
1:30 4:41 2:09 0:17
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VIOLET M (40) 3,7km 115m 17P (suite)
1(47) 2(55) 3(68) 4(78) 5(54) 6(69) 7(41) 8(64) 9(70) 10(57) 11(39) 12(60) 13(61) 14(62)
15(38) 16(36) 17(100) Arr
21 MEYER, Jean-Marc  Violet 1:28:16 14:18 19:25 29:55 32:41 38:43 42:15 48:23 50:48 55:07 1:00:18 1:06:06 1:14:44 1:18:00 1:20:42
6804GE COColmar 14:18 5:07 10:30 2:46 6:02 3:32 6:08 2:25 4:19 5:11 5:48 8:38 3:16 2:42
1:22:23 1:24:52 1:27:47 1:28:16
1:41 2:29 2:55 0:29
22 BOEHM, Yves Violet 1:33:21 7:20 13:27 17:18 25:43 28:43 32:40 36:29 45:00 48:50 53:05 1:02:24 1:12:27 1:16:41 1:21:26
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 7:20 6:07 351 8:25 3:00 3:57 3:49 8:31 3:50 4:15 9:19 10:03 4:14 4:45
1:23:38 1:28:31 1:32:26 1:33:21
2:12 4:53 3:55 0:55
22 MORTELLIER, Bern Violet 1:33:21 7:07 12:20 16:00 19:35 22:53 30:32 33:36 37:33 47:21 51:32 1:03:13 1:14:12 1:17:51 1:21:56
6803GE COMulhous 7:07 5:13 3:40 3:35 3:18 7:39 3:04 3:57 9:48 4:11 11:41 10:59 3:39 4:05
1:24:23 1:27:42 1:32:02 1:33:21 43:54
2:27 3:19 4:20 1:19 *80
24 FREY, Amandine Violet  1:41:38 7:22 20:39 25:50 29:55 33:46 38:04 41:49  46:15 50:42 54:58 1:06:02 1:24:21 1:31:03 1:33:55
6803GE COMulhous 7:22 13:17 5:11 4:05 3:51 4:18 3:45 4:26 4:27 4:16 11:04 18:19 6:42 2:52
1:35:45 1:39:02 1:41:15 1:41:38
1:50 3:17 2:13 0:23
25 GOEPP, Anne Violet  1:42:45 724 21:23 27:51 31:25 38:46 45:09 50:11 52:54 56:35 59:11 1:11:52 1:22:22 1:26:45 1:31:07
6709GE SCBarr 7:24 13:59 6:28 3:34 7:21 6:23 5:02 2:43 3:41 2:36 12:41 10:30 4:23 4:22
1:33:35 1:38:13 1:42:15 1:42:45
2:28 4:38 4:02 0:30
26 DUBOC, Michel Violet  1:43:09 6:42 11:49 14:54 18:12 25:50 29:14 31:52 34:50 42:38 46:16 1:01:29 1:10:06 1:21:46 1:25:03
2104BF Vallée Ouch 6:42 5:07 3:05 3:18 7:38 3:24 2:38 2:58 7:48 3:38 15:13 8:37 11:40 3:17
1:27:03 1:39:32 1:42:31 1:43:09
2:00 12:29 2:59 0:38
27 REICH, Alain Violet 1:48:28 6:17 14:14 33:40 39:36 45:05 48:18 51:29 54:20 57:56 1:04:02 1:14:00 1:23:38 1:27:47 1:37:17
6804GE COColmar 6:17 7:57 19:26 5:56 5:29 3:13 3:11 2:51 3:36 6:06 9:58 9:38 4:09 9:30
1:39:15 1:44:12 1:48:02 1:48:28 1:42:09
1:58 4:57 3:50 0:26 *67
28 SCHELCHER, Ginet Violet 1:50:47 9:08 16:13 21:37 25:26 35:13 39:34 43:52  49:46 55:54 59:17 1:19:44 1:29:55 1:34:48 1:38:53
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 9:08 7:05 5:24 3:49 9:47 4:21 4:18 5:54 6:08 3:23 20:27 10:11 4:53 4:05
1:41:15 1:45:10 1:50:10 1:50:47
2:22 3:55 5:00 0:37
29 SCHMITT, Claudine Violet 2:02:57 6:31 18:58 30:43 33:50 39:24 43:53 48:07 51:17 56:24 59:57 1:07:36 1:29:33 1:41:54 1:45:36
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 6:31 12:27 11:45 3:07 5:34 4:29 4:14 3:10 5:07 3:33 7:39 21:57 12:21 3:42
1:47:52 1:55:26 2:02:31 2:02:57
2:16 7:34 7:05 0:26
HERZOG, Martin Violet pm 3:46 8:34 15:14 17:02 18:40 21:33 24:08 26:12 29:42 31:58 34:56 41:04 - 59:45
PASS_C PASS_C 3:46 4:48 6:40 1:48 1:38 2:53 2:35 2:04 3:30 2:16 2:58 6:08 18:41
1:01:16 1:04:59 1:06:47 1:07:14 2:46
1:31 3:43 1:48 0:27 *56
DURRMANN, Jean Violet pm 6:45 17:33 20:18 23:32 - 32:14 34:57 36:59 40:31 43:42  49:13 57:20 1:00:24 1:02:58
2208BR SAINT-BRIE 6:45 10:48 2:45 3:14 8:42 2:43 2:02 3:32 3:11 5:31 8:07 3:04 2:34
1:04:30 1:07:07 1:10:20 1:10:41 26:10
1:32 2:37 3:13 0:21 *65
ALLE, Paul Violet pm 5:28 12:10 17:05 1959 - 26:07 30:08 32:35 36:41 41:27 50:06 57:49 1:02:04 1:05:44
5402GE SCAPA NAN 5:28 6:42 4:55 2:54 6:08 4:01 2:27 4:06 4:46 8:39 7:43 4:15 3:40
1:07:29 1:09:47 1:12:30 1:12:58 23:15
1:45 2:18 2:43 0:28 *65
SEGONDY, Agneés Violet pm 5:29 12:46 19:14 24:51 31:14 34:23 41:12  43:28 47:46 51:23 58:51 1:08:48 1:13:25 1:17:26
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 5:29 7:17 6:28 5:37 6:23 3:09 6:49 2:16 4:18 3:37 7:28 9:57 4:37 4:01
1:19:51 1:26:35 - 1:31:52
2:25 6:44 5:17
STEIN, Virginie Violet pm 4:57 9:27 16:30 19:42 - 28:30 31:14 38:51 45:44 49:07 1:10:25 1:20:10 1:24:58 1:28:24
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 4:57 4:30 7:03 3:12 8:48 2:44 7:37 6:53 3:23 21:18 9:45 4:48 3:26
1:30:24 1:33:26 1:37:00 1:37:29 23:06
2:00 3:02 3:34 0:29 *65
FISCHER, Guy Violet pm 10:22 16:51 20:25 47:54  52:02 56:10 1:00:51 1:04:02 1:09:36 1:13:40  ----- = == s e
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 10:22 6:29 3:34 27:29 4:08 4:08 4:41 3:11 5:34 4:04
—————————— 2:00:13 2:01:14 1:23:55
46:33 1:.01 *58
GUENIN, Olivier Violet pm 7:22 15:55 18:45 22:26 - 29:06 32:43 35:19 41:31 45:05 51:51 1:02:17 1:07:11 1:11:15
5116GE ASO Sillery 7:22 8:33 2:50 3:41 6:40 3:37 2:36 6:12 3:34 6:46 10:26 4:54 4:04
1:13:27 - - 25:51
2:12 *65
GODEL, Anne Violet o111 I e
PASS_C PASS_C
GROTE, Andreas Violet bandon 3:45 10:04 12:08 14:47 17:01 19:13 21:20 25:05 28:21 30:53 34:24 46:17 - -
2508BF BALISE 25 3:45 6:19 2:04 2:39 2:14 2:12 2:07 3:45 3:16 2:32 3:31 11:53
--------------- 1:03:28
17:11
TARDY, Patrick Violet bandon 7:47 18:15 30:13 34:56 44:40 48:25 52:21 55:00 1:01:37 1:05:13 == smeem e e
0504PZ SUD RAID O 7:47 10:28 11:58 4:43 9:44 3:45 3:56 2:39 6:37 3:36
——————————————— 1:39:40
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VIOLET M (40) 3,7km 115m 17P (suite)
1(47) 2(55) 3(68) 4(78) 5(54) 6(69) 7(41) 8(64) 9(70) 10(57) 11(39) 12(60) 13(61) 14(62)
15(38) 16(36) 17(100) Arr
MARION, Jean-Clau Violet abs
PASS_C PASS_C
VIOLET L (24) 4,2km 160 m 19P
1(63) 2(68) 3(74) 4(56) 5(76) 6(77) 7(69) 8(41) 9(64) 10(49) 11(50) 12(57) 13(71) 14(42)
15(40) 16(62) 17(38) 18(67) 19(100) Arr
1 LEMERCIER, Tom  Violet 42:38 4:03 4:37 6:58 10:59 12:54 15:17 17:02  18:44 20:36 22:45  25:12 26:52 29:38  33:04
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 4:03 0:34 2:21 4:01 1:55 2:23 1:45 1:42 1:52 2:09 2:27 1:40 2:46 3:26
35:42  38:18 39:36 41:24  42:17 42:38 22:16 23:46
2:38 2:36 1:18 1:48 0:53 0:21 *80 *70
2 CHEZEAU, Noé Violet 47:45 5:54 6:29 13:06 17:20 19:10 21:41 23:25 25:56 27:01 29:25 31:07 32:28 34:55 38:19
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 5:54 0:35 6:37 4:14 1:50 2:31 1:44 2:31 1:05 2:24 1:42 1:21 2:27 3:24
40:01 43:34 44:47 46:35 47:28 47:45
1:42 3:33 1:13 1:48 0:53 0:17
3 ANDRE, Camille Violet 56:40 8:32 10:29 13:12 18:09 21:38 26:53 29:02 30:55 32:17 35:06 37:16 39:04 41:34  45:27
5116GE ASO Sillery 8:32 1:57 2:43 4:57 3:29 5:15 2:09 1:53 1:22 2:49 2:10 1:48 2:30 3:53
48:33 51:46 53:11 55:05 56:19 56:40
3:06 3:13 1:25 1:54 1:14 0:21
4 GOETTMANN, Pierre Violet 1:00:42 6:04 8:17 10:58 16:08 22:19 32:31 34:06 35:45 37:21 39:25  40:55 42:19 44:35  47:38
PASS_CPASS_C 6:04 2:13 2:41 5:10 6:11 10:12 1:35 1:39 1:36 2:04 1:30 1:24 2:16 3:03
49:28 55:05 57:05 59:17 1:00:21 1:00:42
1:50 5:37 2:00 2:12 1:04 0:21
5 DALIBARD, Nicolas Violet 1:01:07 6:10 6:46 11:01 16:52 19:57 23:30 25:50 27:59 30:13 38:09 40:17 42:24 45:35 50:08
6804GE COColmar 6:10 0:36 4:15 5:51 3:05 3:33 2:20 2:09 2:14 7:56 2:08 2:07 311 4:33
52:46 56:13 57:43 59:50 1:00:48 1:01:07 34:39 39:27
2:38 3:27 1:30 2:07 0:58 0:19 *80 *70
6 DUYME, Baptiste Violet 1:03:18 6:37 7:27 10:42 17:00 20:07 25:00 26:37 28:50 31:24 35:14 37:36 40:05 43:42  49:09
5116GE ASO Sillery 6:37 0:50 3:15 6:18 3:07 4:53 1:37 2:13 2:34 3:50 2:22 2:29 3:37 5:27
52:07 57:24 59:38 1:01:48 1:03:03 1:03:18 36:48
2:58 5:17 2:14 2:10 1:15 0:15 *70
7 PHILIPPE, Eudes Violet 1:04:49 8:53 9:47 13:57 19:39 22:50 31:15 34:20 36:26 39:15 41:44 44:38 46:24 49:28 53:33
6701GE COSE 8:53 0:54 4:10 5:42 3:11 8:25 3:05 2:06 2:49 2:29 2:54 1:46 3:04 4:05
56:58 59:37 1:01:15 1:03:23 1:04:28 1:04:49
3:25 2:39 1:38 2:08 1:05 0:21
8 CATHALA, Louise  Violet 1:07:04 10:48 11:24 15:17 20:25 23:25 28:32 29:54  32:00 35:32 43:18  45:33 47:23 50:43 54:32
6803GE COMulhous 10:48 0:36 3:53 5:08 3:00 5:07 1:22 2:06 3:32 7:46 2:15 1:50 3:20 3:49
57:23 1:01:43 1:03:10 1:05:28 1:06:45 1:07:04 34:30 44:25
2:51 4:20 1:27 2:18 1:17 0:19 *44 *70
9 GAFFURI, Julien Violet  1:07:15 5:31 10:21 15:20 21:17 24:49 31:19 33:26 35:57 37:29 40:16  42:05 45:25 48:13 52:43
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 5:31 4:50 4:59 5:57 3:32 6:30 2:07 2:31 1:32 2:47 1:49 3:20 2:48 4:30
57:54 1:01:01 1:02:28 1:05:38 1:06:53 1:07:15 39:18
5:11 3:07 1:27 3:10 1:15 0:22 *80
10 SCHWIND, Klaus Violet 1:07:41 4:56 8:39 12:58 18:51 23:03 27:56 29:28 31:29 33:32 36:22 39:52 41:54 44:17  48:06
PASS_C PASS_C 4:56 3:43 4:19 5:53 4:12 4:53 1:32 2:01 2:03 2:50 3:30 2:02 2:23 3:49
58:46 1:01:44 1:03:46 1:05:45 1:07:18 1:07:41
10:40 2:58 2:02 1:59 1:33 0:23
11 LATASTE, Pierre Violet 1:08:52 6:38 10:59 17:41 24:37 26:47 30:25 33:06 36:11 38:02 40:45 43:02 45:19 48:53 55:21
6804GE COColmar 6:38 4:21 6:42 6:56 2:10 3:38 2:41 3:05 1:51 2:43 2:17 2:17 3:34 6:28
58:29 1:02:45 1:04:40 1:06:47 1:08:25 1:08:52
3:08 4:16 1:55 2:.07 1:38 0:27
12 PHILIPPE, Renaud Violet 1:10:54 10:28 13:59 17:53 23:33 26:43 35:34 38:38  40:59 43:01 45:45  48:36 50:20 53:31 57:39
6701GE COSE 10:28 3:31 3:54 5:40 3:10 8:51 3:04 2:21 2:02 2:44 2:51 1:44 3:11 4:08
1:00:48 1:03:53 1:05:32 1:09:22 1:10:29 1:10:54 47:01
3:09 3:05 1:39 3:50 1:07 0:25 *70
13 MARCUZZI, Cécile Violet 1:12:38 8:01 8:52 16:40 25:58 30:52 38:54 41:54  44:09 46:50 50:04 52:27 53:57 57:04 1:01:13
6804GE COColmar 8:01 0:51 7:48 9:18 4:54 8:02 3:00 2:15 2:41 3:14 2:23 1:30 3:.07 4:09
1:04:42 1:07:03 1:08:26 1:11:01 1:12:15 1:12:38 28:29 51:10
3:29 2:21 1:23 2:35 1:14 0:23 *47 *70
14 CADEAU, Christoph Violet 1:16:28 6:51 9:01 12:16 21:25 24:54 33:49 37:28 39:34 40:56 43:42 4727 49:24 1:01:37 1:05:43
6709GE SCBarr 6:51 2:10 3:15 9:09 3:29 8:55 3:39 2:06 1:22 2:46 3:45 1:57 12:13 4:06
1:08:54 1:11:17 1:12:44 1:14:50 1:16:07 1:16:28
3:11 2:23 1:27 2:06 1:17 0:21
15 LEFEVRE, Théo Violet 1:17:10 5:14 9:29 22:11 28:52 33:11 37:37 39:23 41:46 44:13 49:15 52:00 54:15 57:33 1:03:29
8812GE O'ZONE 88 5:14 4:15 12:42 6:41 4:19 4:26 1:46 2:23 2:27 5:02 2:45 2:15 3:18 5:56
1:06:53 1:11:17 1:13:07 1:15:33 1:16:47 1:17:10 46:58 50:37
3:24 4:24 1:50 2:26 1:14 0:23 *80 *70
16 GOEPP, Matheo Violet  1:18:57 7:03 8:05 11:10 18:27 22:35 26:46 28:45 30:56 33:43 37:04  40:04 42:14 51:06 55:40
6709GE SCBarr 7:03 1:02 3:05 7:17 4:08 4:11 1:59 2:11 2:47 3:21 3:00 2:10 8:52 4:34
1:00:08 1:08:56 1:10:38 1:17:03 1:18:36 1:18:57
4:28 8:48 1:42 6:25 1:33 0:21
17 BOUSSER, Thomas Violet 1:19:38 9:00 9:43 13:34 20:25 25:33 31:58 35:31 38:06 39:55 45:50  48:54 51:03 55:13 1:00:57
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 9:00 0:43 3:51 6:51 5:08 6:25 3:33 2:35 1:49 5:55 3:04 2:09 4:10 5:44
1:10:01 1:13:34 1:15:16 1:17:43 1:19:11 1:19:38
9:04 3:33 1:42 2:27 1:28 0:27
18 SCHMIDT, Marcus  Violet 1:27:16 9:01 12:53 17:40 24:24  29:.08 34:13 38:56  41:49 48:55 52:03 54:38 56:44 1:00:31 1:06:17
6709GE SCBarr 9:01 3:52 4:47 6:44 4:44 5:05 4:43 2:53 7:06 3:08 2:35 2:06 3:47 5:46
1:14:24 1:21:15 1:22:53 1:25:16 1:26:49 1:27:16 47:51 51:15 53:41
8:07 6:51 1:38 2:23 1:33 0:27 *44 *80 *70
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VIOLET L (24) 4,2km 160 m 19P (suite)
1(63) 2(68) 3(74) 4(56) 5(76) 6(77) 7(69) 8(41) 9(64) 10(49) 11(50) 12(57) 13(71) 14(42)
15(40) 16(62) 17(38) 18(67) 19(100) Arr
19 CLAUSS, Stéphane Violet 1:30:06 6:39 7:19 17:04 21:56 23:42 26:32 30:06 32:34 34:18 37:10 39:32 41:30 1:09:07 1:14:16
6709GE SCBarr 6:39 0:40 9:45 4:52 1:46 2:50 3:34 2:28 1:44 2:52 2:22 1:58 27:37 5:09
1:17:29 1:25:15 1:26:44 1:28:26 1:29:46 1:30:06
3:13 7:46 1:29 1:42 1:20 0:20
20 HOUDAYER, Philipp Violet 2:41:39 38:44 45:59 53:03 1:01:35 1:14:55 1:33:42 1:37:04 1:40:40 1:43:12 1:48:31 1:53:10 1:56:07 2:14:50 2:20:44
6701GE COSE 38:44 7:15 7:04 8:32 13:20 18:47 3:22 3:36 2:32 5:19 4:39 2:57 18:43 5:54
2:29:16 2:34:12 2:36:55 2:39:27 2:41:16 2:41:39
8:32 4:56 2:43 2:32 1:49 0:23
DE CLERCQ, Rune Violet pm 13:47 19:01 21:58 26:56 - 36:20 38:00 39:47 41:16 43:19  44:48 46:07 48:26 51:28
5907HF T.A.D. 13:47 5:14 2:57 4:58 9:24 1:40 1:47 1:29 2:03 1:29 1:19 2:19 3:.02
53:22 55:48 57:08 58:53 59:56 1:00:16 29:19 42:56
1:54 2:26 1:20 1:45 1:03 0:20 *47 *80
MULLER, Marc Violet bandon 7:44 8:16 11:13 17:26 - e e e e e e e e 27:19
6803GE COMulhous 7:44 0:32 2:57 6:13 9:53
------------------------- 39:29
12:10
RISBEC, Titouan Violet bandon 4:51 5:27 10:14 16:36 19:05 26:59 31:19 34:26 - e eeeee e e e
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 4:51 0:36 4:47 6:22 2:29 7:54 4:20 3:07
-------------------- 45:01 45:21 24:31
10:35 0:20 *54
BACHEL, Thomas Violet bandon 4:28 5:19 7:22 10:53 13:40 21:05 22:58 24:42 25:46 30:02 32:01 3337 - -
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 4:28 0:51 2:03 3:31 2:47 7:25 1:53 1:44 1:04 4:16 1:59 1:36
-------------------- 46:16 46:47
12:39 0:31
Loisirs VERT (2) 1,8 km 55m 8P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(79) 7(37) 8(100) Arr
nc WURTZ, Regina Loisir 26:13 4:19 7:53 11:17 14:42 17:23 19:25 22:08 25:18 26:13
PASS_LS PASS_LS 4:19 3:34 3:24 3:25 2:41 2:02 2:43 3:10 0:55
nc KES, Jean-Philippe Loisir 47:32 10:11 15:06 21:23 27:42 31:54 34:40 38:26 42:49 47:32
PASS_LS PASS_LS 10:11 4:55 6:17 6:19 4:12 2:46 3:46 4:23 4:43
Loisirs BLEU (2) 2,4km 80m 8P
1(73) 2(66) 3(65) 4(44) 5(43) 6(51) 7(37) 8(100) Arr
nc MEYER, Jean-Michel Loisir 47:18 9:11 15:10 19:13 25:23 31:07 36:18 43:00 46:20 47:18
PASS_LS PASS_LS 9:11 5:59 4:03 6:10 5:44 5:11 6:42 3:20 0:58
nc DORGLER, Steve Loisir 53:26 8:24  16:26 19:54 24:53  28:43 41:54 46:34  52:18 53:26
PASS_LS PASS_LS 8:24 8:02 3:28 4:59 3:50 13:11 4:40 5:44 1:08



